he DS2 Docking Station™ provides the ultimate flexibility
for managing your gas monitors wherever you use them.
Two way wireless and/or ethernet connectivity enables you to
link up to 100 stand-alone Instrument Docking Stations (IDSs)
from remote locations anywhere in your facility and relay the
data back to one central database for total instrument
management.  A graphical user interface tool allows an
administrator to view operations on each Docking Station from

       SMALL INSTALLATION SCENARIO
       LARGE INSTALLATION SCENARIO
   ORDERING INFORMATION
PART# DESCRIPTION
18106724-ABC+ DS2 Instrument Docking Station (IDS) for MX6 iBrid™
18105551-ABC+ DS2 Instrument Docking Station (IDS) for iTX
18106302-ABC+ DS2 Instrument Docking Station (IDS) for GasBadge® Pro
18107698-ABC+ DS2 Instrument Docking Station (IDS) for GasBadge® Plus
18105544-ABC+ DS2 Instrument Docking Station (IDS) for T82
18105569-ABC+ DS2 Instrument Docking Station (IDS) for VX500
18106054-FP iTX/DS2 Turnkey System w/ Flat Panel Monitor++
18106543-1 iTX/DS2 Laptop Turnkey System++
18106543-2 VX500/DS2 Laptop Turnkey System++
18106543-3 T82/DS2 Laptop Turnkey System++
18106543-4 VX500/DS2 Laptop Turnkey System++